
GANDHARBPUR ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASHA
Post:- Hiramon Bazar, Sadar, Lakshmipur

Exam Routine Class Wise
Class: DAKHIL-TEN Exam: TEST EXAM

Date Day Time Room No. Subject

01/10/2023 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Quran Mazid &Tajbid 

02/10/2023 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Bangla 1st 

03/10/2023 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Bangla 2nd 

04/10/2023 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 English 1st 

05/10/2023 Thursday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 English 2nd 

08/10/2023 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Mathematics 

09/10/2023 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Akaid & Fikah 

10/10/2023 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Hadith Sharif 

11/10/2023 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Islamic History  

12/10/2023 Thursday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Career Education 

15/10/2023 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 ICT 

16/10/2023 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 Agriculture  

17/10/2023 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 01 BD & Glob.Studies 
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